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BacuHa Anwuca

[JenknHa AHrennHa
BoHpapeBa Anuca
KpaunHo KpuctmnHa
3anknH JaHnunn
UypbaHoBa EBreHus
Macnses OaHuun
KobsakoBa AneHa
YyanHa Bapsapa
3apybuHa Bukrtopus
CathpoHoB Huknta
Xponosa Bepa
BasnkoB Makcum
CemeHkoBa lMonnHa
HWKUTUH Munxaunn
CumoHeHKoB Kupunn
®aneesa Banepus
KoTenesckuin JaHunun
fadapoB IMunb
bopoBaa AneHa

['pexoBa Mapus

MpeacenaTenb XOPWU:

NMpoTokon
onMMnuagbl NMo pyccKomMy S3blKy (LUKO/IbHbIMA 3Tan)

B 2024-2025 yyebHoro roga, 4 Knacc

Knacc

4B

4b
4A
4B
4b
4A
4A
4b
4A
4b
4b
4b
4A
4b
4A
4b
4b
4b
4b
4b

4b

pxunosa J1.B.

Bannbl

33

33
31
30
29,5
29
29
28,5
28,5
28
28
28
28
27,5
27,5
26
25,5
25,5
25
25

7,5

MecTo

1

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18
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Apxunnosa J1.B.

[JHecTpaHCcKaa E.H.
JlykaHkuHa O.A.
Apxunosa J1.B.
OHecTpaHckasa E.H.
JlykaHknHa O.A.
JlykaHknHa O.A.
LOHecTpAHcKkasa E.H.
NykaHkuHa O.A.
OHecTpaHcKaa E.H.
LOHecTpaHcKasa E.H.
LOHecTpaHcKaa E.H.
JlykaHknHa O.A.
[HecTpaHckada E.H.
NykaHkunHa O.A.
[HecTpAHcKaa E.H.
[OHecTpaHcKkasa E.H.
LOHecTpaHckaa E.H.
[OHecTtpaHckaa Fill.
LOHecTpaHcKkasa E.H.

LOHecTpaHcKasa E.H,



